2019 Section 4 Nordic Pursuit Champs - Boys

POS Bib
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205 Tryg
206 Ethan
207 Adrik
203 Nick
202 Andrew
204 Henry
209 Lars
210 Isak
208 Daniel
211 Grant
214 Drew
212 Evan
213 Noah
217 Ty

216 Nathan
221 Jonathan
220 Charles
215 Nicholas
218 Elias
219 Joseph
223 Jonathan
222 Peter
226 Samuel
224 Nathan
228 Declan
225 Aran
227 Carlos
229 Antero
230 Nate

FIRST NAME LAST NAME
201 Matthew

Bourne
Solberg
Erickson
Kraftson
Parent
Haines
Snider
Dewall
Nightingale
Lee
Hietpas
Sampson
Dybvig
Erickson
Christianson
Hohensehll
Hudrlik
Babcock
Greenlund
Roll

Quick
Saldin
Manolis
Hansen
Gahr
Rodefeld
Koob
Momsen
Sivula
Moller

TEAM NAME DIV CL-POS Classic SK-POS Skate

MPA
WBL
FriLk
Stlwtr
FrtLk
FrtLk
MPA
Stlwtr
MPA
Rosevl
Stlwtr
FrtLk
Stlwtr
FrtLk
MdsVw
MdsVw
FriLk
FrtLk
Rosevl
Stlwtr
Rosevl
Stlwtr
MPA
Stlwtr
Irondl
Irondl
Rosevl
Irondl
SPComo
MdsVw

M12
M12
M11
M9

M11
M12
M11
M12
M9

M12
M12
M10
M12
M9

M12
M12
M10
M12
M11
M12
M12
M9

M10
M11
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M11
M11
M12
M12
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14:12.8
14:36.6
14:40.9
14:42.5
14:28.8
14:28.2
14:34.4
14:49.7
14:56.4
14:45.9
15:03.0
15:17.8
15:05.7
15:10.5
15:27.9
15:27.4
15:45.3
15:44.4
15:24.1
15:38.8
15:39.6
16:11.8
16:03.0
16:26.8
16:13.7
16:45.0
16:23.8
16:42.1
17:00.4
17:07.3
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10
13
11

12
15
16
18
14
17
22
23
24
19
21
20
26
25
31
30
29
28

12:47.7
12:35.4
12:44.8
12:43.7
13:01.1
13:01.2
12:55.8
13:04.5
13:13.0
13:30.1
13:13.5
13:00.3
13:15.8
13:36.1
13:37.4
13:38.6
13:31.5
13:38.1
14:14.0
14:14.3
14:15.1
13:46.2
14:09.0
13:54.2
14:29.4
14:23.2
15:12.8
15:06.6
14:55.5
14:48.6

27:00.5
27:12.0
27:25.7
27:26.2
27:29.9
27:29.4
27:30.2
27:54.2
28:09.4
28:16.0
28:16.5
28:18.1
28:21.5
28:46.6
29:05.3
29:06.0
29:16.8
29:22.5
29:38.1
29:53.1
29:54.7
29:58.0
30:12.0
30:21.0
30:43.1
31:08.2
31:36.6
31:48.7
31:55.9
31:55.9
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2019 Section 4 Nordic Pursuit Champs - Boys

POS Bib

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

232 Alistair
231 Tom
233 Jeffrey
234 lsaac
237 lan
239 Matt
235 Aneesh
241 Aaron
238 Luigi
240 Jack
236 Simon
245 Tommy
249 Jackson
242 Justin
247 Nicholas
244 Cory
248 Kolby
252 Max
243 Christopher
250 Kieran
246 Hayden
258 Kai
256 Liam
254 Levi
257 Will
251 Laken
264 Owen
253 Henry
261 lan
265 Samuel

FIRST NAME LAST NAME

Pattison
Perreira
Sandkuhler
Maruyama
Pawlenty
Krummel
Syal

Reiser
Viggiano
Kachel
Alexander
Davis

Lee

Reiling
Jacobsen
Kurkowski
Bachmeier
Nelson
Gottwaldt
Viggiano
Weddell
Poecher
Fritz
Button
Larson
Hairston
Dingle-Horan
Piepgras
Snider
Meyer

TEAM NAME DIV CL-POS Classic SK-POS Skate

SPComo
WBL
Irondl
WBL
Tartan
Tartan
MPA
Rosevl
Mahtom
Rosevl
Irondl
Irondl
SPComo
MdsVw
SPComo
Rosevl
WBL
Mahtom
Irondl
Mahtom
WBL
MdsVw
WBL
LibAcd
SPComo
MdsVw
Tartan
Tartan
MPA
Tartan

M11
M12
M12
M11
M12
M10
M12
M11
M12
M12
M10
M10
M12
M12
M11
M10
M10
M9

M10
M12
M10
M11
M11
M11
M12
M11
M11
M10
M10
M12

32
31
33
34
37
39
35
41
38
40
36
45
49
42
47
44
48
52
43
50
46
58
56
54
57
51
65
53
60
64

17:19.3
17:17.0
17:20.4
17:36.7
17:59.2
18:10.4
17:38.8
18:12.8
18:03.8
18:11.1
17:44.6
18:35.6
18:57.6
18:20.9
18:47.1
18:29.8
18:51.0
19:16.4
18:28.6
18:59.9
18:44.2
20:12.3
20:06.7
19:43.0
20:09.3
19:11.7
20:37.7
19:41.2
20:27.9
20:37.5

27
36
37
34
32
33
41
35
39
40
49
42
38
46
43
48
47
44
52
54
58
45
51
55
53
62
50
59
57
56

14:43.1
15:27.2
15:35.4
15:19.3
15:13.7
15:18.5
15:51.4
15:23.4
15:40.2
15:47.6
16:42.4
15:52.8
15:38.4
16:25.2
16:04.6
16:30.5
16:29.8
16:05.1
16:53.6
17:11.5
17:29.0
16:20.6
16:51.5
17:21.0
17:03.2
18:03.3
16:43.7
17:47.7
17:26.8
17:22.6

Pursuit
32:02.4
32:44.2
32:55.8
32:56.0
33:12.9
33:28.9
33:30.2
33:36.2
33:44.0
33:58.7
34:27.0
34:28.4
34:36.0
34:46.1
34:51.7
35:00.3
35:20.8
35:21.5
35:22.2
36:11.4
36:13.2
36:32.9
36:58.2
37:04.0
37:125
37:15.0
37:21.4
37:28.9
37:54.7
38:00.1
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2019 Section 4 Nordic Pursuit Champs - Boys

POS Bib FIRST NAME LAST NAME

61
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73

259 Collin
255 Jacob
260 Andrew
262 Trevor
263 Sawyer
266 Nick
268 Owen
267 Joseph
272 Owen
270 Luke
271 Jon
269 Vitaly
273 Tristan

Steinberger
Martinez
Lyon
Locke
Wall
Glodek
Finlay
Newman
Affolter
Larson
Nelson
Brown
Pawlenty

TEAM NAME DIV CL-POS Classic SK-POS Skate

MPA
LibAcd
Tartan
WBL
SPComo
MdsVw
SPComo
Mahtom
Mahtom
Mahtom
Mahtom
LibAcd
Tartan

M10
M10
M12
M10
M11
M
M9
M12
M9
M9
M9
M12
M11

59
55
61
62
63
66
68
67
72
70
71
69
73

20:20.0
20:03.4
20:28.0
20:29.4
20:34.7
20:53.7
21:10.1
20:59.9
22:32.8
21:33.5
22:26.8
21:31.5
23:20.5

61
67
64
68
66
63
60
70
65
72
71
73
69

17:55.3
18:20.3
18:04.9
18:23.2
18:19.6
18:03.9
17:49.6
19:05.2
18:14.7
19:56.1
19:06.6
20:05.0
18:56.0

Pursuit
38:15.3
38:23.7
38:32.9
38:52.6
38:54.3
38:57.6
38:59.7
40:05.1
40:47.5
41:29.6
41:33.4
41:36.5
42:16.5
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